E-link China Technology Co., Ltd.
9 Floor, Yousong Technology Building, Donghuan 1st Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen, China
Homepage : http://www.e-linkchina.com
10/100mbps 802.3af Compliant, 48vdc input 100m 802.3af 15.4w
single port poe injector adapter for ip camera ip  LNK-POE200
Series & LNK-POE300 Series .
Overview
 The LNK-POE200/LNK-POE300 Power over Ethernet (PoE) adapter is designed to

Dimension 61×40×12(H×D×W)
Weight  200g
Ordering Information
Model  Decription
LNK-POE200  PoE Adapter, 10/100Mbps, IEEE 802.3af 15.4W
LNK-POE200AT  PoE Adapter, 10/100Mbps, IEEE 802.3at 30W
LNK-POE300  PoE Adapter, 10/100/1000Mbps, IEEE 802.3af 15.4W
LNK-POE300AT  PoE Adapter, 10/100/1000Mbps, IEEE 802.3at 30W